230-232 Welshpool Rd,
Welshpool WA 6106
1300 059 612
1500mm wide Hydraulic Screening bucket. Will screen 60mm & 25mm with inserts added. Have head
brackets to suit 80mm pins, 445mm or 470mm pin centres & 350 ibe. Oil flow 100L/m
Reference No
AU19SCREEN1500B34-1
Weight: kg
Length: cm
Width: cm
Height: cm
Serial No: B34-1500-60S
AU19SCREEN1500B34-1
$.00 + gst